utilities
Product
catalog
ELECTRIC PEDESTALS, VAULTS,
POLELINE parts, HARDWARE &
MORE
About us            Pg 3
underground materials

Materials Features & Options
Underground
Materials Part Number System
Part Numbering System   5
Pedestal part number
system explained
System: Part # - Lay in connectors | graphics | Color
Example: pf300-c1gmg
- pf300 = Pedestal Part Number as shown in catalog
- c1 = lay in connectors (See photo A below)
- G = customer supplied graphics  (See photo B below)
- mg = munsell green
 (other colors available: Wg = willow green, or = orange,
 ta = tan, gy = gray)
bA
PA200
Secondary Pedestals
6     Underground materials: Pedestals
PA200 PA120 PA140
Part No. Product Trim
Style
Unit
Weight
Per
Pallet
Pallet
Dims
Pallet
Weight
PA200-MG188 PA200 PA200 18 lbs 12 48”x40”x72” 256 lbs
PA120-MG188 PA120 PA120 18 lbs 12 48”x40”x72” 256 lbs
PA140-MG188 PA140 PA140 18 lbs 12 48”x40”x72” 256 lbs
16 1
4 "
37 7
8 "
18 5
8 "
15 3
4 "
GROUND LINE
11 1
8 "
13 1
8 "
34 1
2 "
30"
PA200 PA120 PA140PA200 PA120 PA140
*Shown with 6061-T6 aluminium lay
in connectors: 350-kcmil-12, available
with anodized and non-anodized 5/16”
hex drive set screws.
PA240
Secondary Pedestal
15 1
2 "
16 1
2 "
GROUND LINE
10 1
2 "
36"
21 1
2 "
16 1
2 "
Underground materials: Pedestals     7
Part No. Product Trim